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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. Männer 265 ZEUS Maximilian 1995 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg --- 1.    00:23:01.84

2. 2. Männer 273 VÖLKL Korbinian 1991 SSV Ulm 1846 +1:23.18 2.    00:24:25.02

3. 1. M30 393 ROSNER Alexander 1988 RCR Schnaittenbach +2:38.78 3.    00:25:40.62

4. 3. Männer 270 POXLEITNER Thomas 1991 DJK Weiden +2:59.29 4.    00:26:01.13

5. 4. Männer 132 ARNOLD Swen 1992 DJK Weiden +3:24.37 5.    00:26:26.21

6. 1. M45 128 LANG Michael 1970 DJK Weiden +3:38.04 6.    00:26:39.88

7. 1. M35 230 SCHRAMM Sören 1980 Chemnitzer LV Megware +4:16.07 7.    00:27:17.91

8. 2. M30 341 BODENSTEINER Christian 1988 Tristar Regensburg +4:25.26 8.    00:27:27.10

9. 2. M35 107 DELLING Stefan 1979 TSV Detag Wernberg +4:50.95 9.    00:27:52.79

10. 5. Männer 366 DEPPE Dimitri 1989 TUS Rosenberg +5:02.51 10.    00:28:04.35

11. 6. Männer 147 LIEBRICH Johannes 1994 +5:09.18 11.    00:28:11.02

12. 7. Männer 82 STROBL Sebastian 1990 Die legendären Lauffüchse +5:17.83 12.    00:28:19.67

13. 1. M55 134 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden +5:19.11 13.    00:28:20.95

14. 1. M50 114 DEMLEITNER Herbert 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg +5:26.88 14.    00:28:28.72

15. 1. M40 109 LIEBL Christian 1976 TSV Detag Wernberg +5:29.11 15.    00:28:30.95

16. 8. Männer 98 WEINFURTER Martin 1989 Martin Weinfurter Training +5:29.51 16.    00:28:31.35

17. 2. M50 293 MAIER Mario 1968 Skivereinigung Amberg +5:31.19 17.    00:28:33.03

18. 3. M30 81 KOLLER Sebastian 1985 Die legendären Lauffüchse +5:52.00 18.    00:28:53.84

19. 3. M50 243 KRUG Berthold 1967 MaliCrew e.V. +5:53.71 19.    00:28:55.55

20. 2. M45 391 MEIER Stephan 1971 Lauftreff Neunburg v. Wald +6:01.87 20.    00:29:03.71

21. 3. M35 79 FORSTER Benjamin 1982 +6:24.41 21.    00:29:26.25

22. 9. Männer 69 MANZ Adrian 1998 Martin Weinfurter Training +6:29.97 22.    00:29:31.81

23. 3. M45 288 LEHNERER Matthias 1971 +6:35.31 23.    00:29:37.15

24. 1. MJU20 165 TRÖPPL Stefan 1999 Martin Weinfurter Training +6:41.09 24.    00:29:42.93

25. 10. Männer 332 GUTTENBERGER Manuel 1989 Schützenverein Tell Obermessing +6:45.81 25.    00:29:47.65

26. 11. Männer 291 TRUMMERT Fritz 1991 SV Lauterhofen +6:46.48 26.    00:29:48.32

27. 12. Männer 351 BOGNER Max 1997 CIS Amberg +7:14.11 27.    00:30:15.95

27. 4. M45 390 HANSKE Klaus 1970 TST Ammerthal +7:14.11 27.    00:30:15.95

29. 13. Männer 321 SOMMERER Felix 1996 CIS Amberg +7:14.17 29.    00:30:16.01

30. 4. M50 261 KRANL Gernot 1967 RSC Neukirchen +7:23.27 30.    00:30:25.11

31. 2. M55 99 KOLLER Georg 1962 TB-Weiden +7:27.75 31.    00:30:29.59

32. 14. Männer 235 GILDNER Frank 1993 CIS Amberg +7:37.18 32.    00:30:39.02

33. 2. MJU20 119 KLEBER Simon 2000 AS Tralkörper +7:37.43 33.    00:30:39.27

34. 3. M55 289 GRAML Anton 1960 Skivereinigung Amberg +8:05.18 34.    00:31:07.02

35. 5. M45 92 BRAUN Thomas 1972 DJK Weiden +8:07.12 35.    00:31:08.96

36. 2. M40 116 ARNOLD Walter 1976 Laface- Team Weiden +8:12.55 36.    00:31:14.39

37. 4. M35 240 ARNOLD Florian 1979 CIS Amberg +8:12.74 37.    00:31:14.58

38. 5. M50 286 FRÖHLICH Robert 1965 DJK Weiden +8:20.53 38.    00:31:22.37

39. 5. M35 274 WITTMANN Stefan 1983 SV Parkstein +8:40.07 39.    00:31:41.91

40. 4. M55 241 MESSER Bernhard 1963 Bochschnoukn Pruihausen +8:42.37 40.    00:31:44.21

41. 15. Männer 86 SIEGLER Florian 1993 KLJB Adlholz +8:43.71 41.    00:31:45.55

42. 5. M55 96 HELGERT Max 1960 TB-Weiden +8:45.65 42.    00:31:47.49

43. 3. M40 164 BÖHME Jens 1977 +8:46.41 43.    00:31:48.25

44. 6. M45 267 FUCHS Florian 1969 TV 1861 Amberg +8:51.67 44.    00:31:53.51

45. 4. M30 234 DÜRR Thomas 1988 DJK Ursensollen +8:52.61 45.    00:31:54.45

46. 5. M30 63 SCHRÜFER Michael 1987 +8:57.78 46.    00:31:59.62

47. 16. Männer 356 WEIß Manuel 1991 +8:57.87 47.    00:31:59.71

48. 17. Männer 76 SCHRÜFER Christian 1990 +9:00.52 48.    00:32:02.36

49. 18. Männer 280 BERGLER Stephan 1989 CIS Amberg +9:13.81 49.    00:32:15.65

50. 6. M35 381 OTTENSCHLÄGER Michael 1982 JSV Amberg +9:18.67 50.    00:32:20.51

51. 6. M50 301 WÖLLMER Heinz 1968 TST Ammerthal +9:19.53 51.    00:32:21.37

52. 19. Männer 135 SCHNEIDER Johannes 1990 +9:21.73 52.    00:32:23.57

53. 20. Männer 283 GRAU Alexander 1994 +9:25.63 53.    00:32:27.47

54. 7. M45 383 IBLER Markus 1970 FFW Karmensölden +9:26.61 54.    00:32:28.45

55. 4. M40 126 THEIS Fabian 1976 +9:29.18 55.    00:32:31.02

56. 1. M65 129 DEMUTH Harald 1950 SWC Regensburg +9:31.15 56.    00:32:32.99
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57. 6. M55 385 DORNER Robert 1961 +9:35.86 57.    00:32:37.70

58. 7. M50 298 FLIERL Christian 1967 LTV Naabtal +9:42.85 58.    00:32:44.69

59. 1. M60 299 WALCH Robert 1958 TB-Weiden +9:42.95 59.    00:32:44.79

60. 7. M35 83 NAUMOVIC Albert 1979 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +9:48.33 60.    00:32:50.17

61. 8. M45 277 SCHEFFMANN Josef 1969 TST Ammerthal +9:51.50 61.    00:32:53.34

62. 6. M30 271 OCONNELL Nick 1985 +9:54.02 62.    00:32:55.86

63. 9. M45 303 AUERS Dietmar 1969 Traßlberger Kirwaleit +9:54.17 63.    00:32:56.01

64. 5. M40 296 WILD Markus 1974 +9:58.96 64.    00:33:00.80

65. 10. M45 248 HELDWEIN Stefan 1971 Stiftland-Gymnasium Tirschenreuth +9:59.91 65.    00:33:01.75

66. 8. M35 71 WOLFRAM Christian 1982 +10:13.25 66.    00:33:15.09

67. 21. Männer 262 HALLER Dominik 1992 +10:15.21 67.    00:33:17.05

68. 22. Männer 279 DEMEL Christian 1996 +10:15.38 68.    00:33:17.22

69. 9. M35 254 MÜLLER Johannes 1981 SG WWA Weiden +10:17.32 69.    00:33:19.16

70. 7. M30 336 MÄDLER Franz 1984 DJK Ursensollen +10:26.40 70.    00:33:28.24

71. 23. Männer 245 BÖHRER Tobias 1994 +10:32.97 71.    00:33:34.81

72. 10. M35 130 SCHNEIDER Franz 1979 CIS Amberg +10:36.84 72.    00:33:38.68

73. 8. M30 392 JÖNS Christian 1984 +10:38.04 73.    00:33:39.88

74. 11. M45 373 GUTTENBERGER Uwe 1969 TSV Königstein +10:42.49 74.    00:33:44.33

75. 12. M45 105 SCHIMMELPFENNIG Martin 1970 DJK Ensdorf +10:43.38 75.    00:33:45.22

76. 2. M60 94 HÖLZL Albert 1958 TB-Weiden +10:45.27 76.    00:33:47.11

77. 7. M55 343 WÜHRL Karl 1962 SV Schönhaid +10:45.90 77.    00:33:47.74

78. 3. M60 382 RENNER Wolfgang 1956 +10:47.10 78.    00:33:48.94

79. 13. M45 250 FISCHER Peter 1969 DJK Weiden +10:47.90 79.    00:33:49.74

80. 11. M35 233 NEUDECKER Martin 1979 WSV Schönsee +10:54.60 80.    00:33:56.44

81. 8. M55 108 HÖLZL Emi 1962 TSV Detag Wernberg +10:55.66 81.    00:33:57.50

82. 14. M45 84 PIPO Jörg 1971 TSV Ottobrunn +10:55.74 82.    00:33:57.58

83. 24. Männer 87 SIEGLER Matthias 1994 KLJB Adlholz +11:02.86 83.    00:34:04.70

84. 25. Männer 85 WISMET Jakob 1994 KLJB Adlholz +11:03.02 84.    00:34:04.86

85. 9. M55 348 MÄNDL Wolfgang 1963 SV Amberg +11:05.44 85.    00:34:07.28

86. 26. Männer 159 DICK Florian 1998 Uni Bayreuth +11:15.71 86.    00:34:17.55

87. 15. M45 117 KICK Gerhard 1971 +11:20.07 87.    00:34:21.91

88. 6. M40 304 HÄNSCH Markus 1975 +11:27.72 88.    00:34:29.56

89. 10. M55 139 ZIMMERMANN Markus 1963 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +11:39.55 89.    00:34:41.39

90. 27. Männer 120 GMEINER Christoph 1995 AS Tralkörper +11:42.92 90.    00:34:44.76

91. 7. M40 124 SCHÖN Roland 1977 SV Vilshofen +11:45.74 91.    00:34:47.58

92. 16. M45 232 MOHR Martin 1971 DJK Ursensollen +11:47.00 92.    00:34:48.84

93. 8. M40 104 DIRMAIER Andreas 1976 BMW Laufteam +11:48.95 93.    00:34:50.79

94. 28. Männer 263 HUMMEL Philipp 1990 +11:58.70 94.    00:35:00.54

95. 12. M35 74 REINLÄNDER Nico 1982 Photo4me +12:15.17 95.    00:35:17.01

96. 29. Männer 259 SCHIMKUS Martin 1989 +12:17.91 96.    00:35:19.75

97. 30. Männer 161 BERGMANN Daniel 1993 FSV Waldthurn +12:21.39 97.    00:35:23.23

98. 13. M35 72 NEPPL Stefan 1979 LV Deggendorf +12:26.04 98.    00:35:27.88

99. 2. M65 127 THEIS Manfred 1949 RSG Vilstal +12:27.35 99.    00:35:29.19

100. 17. M45 359 PLOTTS Lewis 1972 TUS Rosenberg +12:33.47 100.    00:35:35.31

101. 9. M30 260 MISLER Robert 1988 Edgy Table +12:36.09 101.    00:35:37.93

102. 14. M35 121 SCHRÖER Florian 1980 AS Tralkörper +12:39.52 102.    00:35:41.36

103. 18. M45 148 DUCKERS Lutz 1973 Quick Taxi +12:44.86 103.    00:35:46.70

104. 15. M35 285 KUMMERT Franz 1979 Crossfit Amberg +12:46.22 104.    00:35:48.06

105. 10. M30 284 SPECHT Benjamin 1988 Crossfit Amberg +12:55.51 105.    00:35:57.35

106. 8. M50 290 NIEBLER Franz 1965 +13:00.47 106.    00:36:02.31

107. 16. M35 365 LANGER Stefan 1982 Hirschauer Jungs +13:01.20 107.    00:36:03.04

108. 11. M30 295 DEHLING Andreas 1987 SV Illschwang +13:08.65 108.    00:36:10.49

109. 31. Männer 340 BODENSTEINER Michael 1994 +13:12.52 109.    00:36:14.36

110. 32. Männer 75 SCHÄFER Eduard 1991 +13:13.80 110.    00:36:15.64

111. 33. Männer 143 RAHN Marcel 1993 Athletic Friends +13:14.35 111.    00:36:16.19

112. 9. M50 146 EHRENSCHWENDER Klaus 1964 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +13:19.92 112.    00:36:21.76

113. 11. M55 312 SCHRÖPF Siegfried 1960 ESV Amberg +13:20.98 113.    00:36:22.82

114. 19. M45 247 MERKL Andreas 1973 +13:26.31 114.    00:36:28.15

115. 12. M55 137 KLEIERL Alois 1962 Spvgg Pfreimd +13:30.49 115.    00:36:32.33
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116. 13. M55 150 KOTZBAUER Norbert 1962 +13:36.91 116.    00:36:38.75

117. 14. M55 317 HUBER Albert 1959 Lauffreunde Velden +13:44.89 117.    00:36:46.73

118. 12. M30 141 BIEBL Thomas 1987 +13:58.09 118.    00:36:59.93

119. 4. M60 323 ROIER Paul 1954 SC Germania +14:06.62 119.    00:37:08.46

120. 13. M30 231 LIEBERWIRTH Martin 1985 +14:08.84 120.    00:37:10.68

121. 34. Männer 89 WEIß Dominik 1997 KLJB Adlholz +14:19.24 121.    00:37:21.08

122. 35. Männer 88 HEINDL Manuel 1993 KLJB Adlholz +14:19.32 122.    00:37:21.16

123. 10. M50 62 HUTZLER Jürgen 1968 CIS Amberg +14:19.50 123.    00:37:21.34

124. 17. M35 364 ZAPF Tobias 1983 +14:27.75 124.    00:37:29.59

125. 5. M60 367 TAMM Hendryk 1955 LG Eckental +14:29.02 125.    00:37:30.86

126. 9. M40 131 WÜHRL Tobias 1976 +14:56.20 126.    00:37:58.04

127. 20. M45 156 GEBHARDT Thomas 1969 TV Bechtsrieth +15:00.88 127.    00:38:02.72

128. 10. M40 77 FLIERL Andreas 1975 Kirwaleit Traßlberg +15:44.53 128.    00:38:46.37

129. 11. M50 294 MARX Karsten 1966 SV Illschwang +16:04.80 129.    00:39:06.64

130. 21. M45 344 SCHMIDT Joachim 1969 TB Jahn Wiesau +16:25.63 130.    00:39:27.47

131. 36. Männer 136 WEIß Jonas 1995 +17:01.81 131.    00:40:03.65

132. 11. M40 236 ARGAUER Johann 1975 DieArgauers +17:02.34 132.    00:40:04.18

133. 6. M60 153 BACKOFEN Heiko 1957 TuS Rosenberg +17:04.14 133.    00:40:05.98

134. 12. M40 112 KLINGER Thomas 1975 TSV Detag Wernberg +17:36.73 134.    00:40:38.57

135. 14. M30 68 ECKL Daniel 1986 +17:38.01 135.    00:40:39.85

136. 7. M60 322 BRÜCKNER Tekem 1958 St. Pauli +17:51.89 136.    00:40:53.73

137. 3. M65 138 BIESLER Manfred 1953 WSV Nabburg +18:03.75 137.    00:41:05.59

138. 13. M40 239 SCHMID Konrad 1974 Lauftreff Schwandorf +18:06.60 138.    00:41:08.44

139. 15. M55 67 LÖW Thomas 1962 +18:11.33 139.    00:41:13.17

140. 4. M65 255 STIEGLER Günter 1951 RSG Vilstal +18:21.82 140.    00:41:23.66

141. 5. M65 155 BÖHM Hermann 1950 TB-Weiden +18:49.99 141.    00:41:51.83

142. 8. M60 102 KLEINLEIN Martin 1958 +19:18.64 142.    00:42:20.48

143. 22. M45 133 LÖCKE Tobias 1973 +19:19.06 143.    00:42:20.90

144. 37. Männer 125 EBNET Lukas 1995 +19:44.32 144.    00:42:46.16

145. 9. M60 282 BOHNES Arno 1957 ARBORA +20:50.01 145.    00:43:51.85

146. 12. M50 281 SICHELSTIEL Gerhard 1967 +22:17.20 146.    00:45:19.04

147. 15. M30 90 SAUER Wolfgang 1988 +22:20.89 147.    00:45:22.73

148. 18. M35 349 BUTZ Christian 1979 +23:10.70 148.    00:46:12.54

149. 23. M45 253 SCHWÄRZER Markus 1972 SV Loderhof/Sulzbach +23:35.03 149.    00:46:36.87

150. 24. M45 272 PFLEGER Matthias 1970 RSG Vilstal +39:13.79 150.    01:02:15.63

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU20
24. 1. MJU20 165 TRÖPPL Stefan 1999 Martin Weinfurter Training --- 1.    00:29:42.93

33. 2. MJU20 119 KLEBER Simon 2000 AS Tralkörper +56.34 2.    00:30:39.27

Altersklasse Männer
1. 1. Männer 265 ZEUS Maximilian 1995 LG Telis Finanz Regensburg --- 1.    00:23:01.84

2. 2. Männer 273 VÖLKL Korbinian 1991 SSV Ulm 1846 +1:23.18 2.    00:24:25.02

4. 3. Männer 270 POXLEITNER Thomas 1991 DJK Weiden +2:59.29 3.    00:26:01.13

5. 4. Männer 132 ARNOLD Swen 1992 DJK Weiden +3:24.37 4.    00:26:26.21

10. 5. Männer 366 DEPPE Dimitri 1989 TUS Rosenberg +5:02.51 5.    00:28:04.35

11. 6. Männer 147 LIEBRICH Johannes 1994 +5:09.18 6.    00:28:11.02

12. 7. Männer 82 STROBL Sebastian 1990 Die legendären Lauffüchse +5:17.83 7.    00:28:19.67

16. 8. Männer 98 WEINFURTER Martin 1989 Martin Weinfurter Training +5:29.51 8.    00:28:31.35

22. 9. Männer 69 MANZ Adrian 1998 Martin Weinfurter Training +6:29.97 9.    00:29:31.81

25. 10. Männer 332 GUTTENBERGER Manuel 1989 Schützenverein Tell Obermessing +6:45.81 10.    00:29:47.65

26. 11. Männer 291 TRUMMERT Fritz 1991 SV Lauterhofen +6:46.48 11.    00:29:48.32

27. 12. Männer 351 BOGNER Max 1997 CIS Amberg +7:14.11 12.    00:30:15.95

29. 13. Männer 321 SOMMERER Felix 1996 CIS Amberg +7:14.17 13.    00:30:16.01

32. 14. Männer 235 GILDNER Frank 1993 CIS Amberg +7:37.18 14.    00:30:39.02
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41. 15. Männer 86 SIEGLER Florian 1993 KLJB Adlholz +8:43.71 15.    00:31:45.55

47. 16. Männer 356 WEIß Manuel 1991 +8:57.87 16.    00:31:59.71

48. 17. Männer 76 SCHRÜFER Christian 1990 +9:00.52 17.    00:32:02.36

49. 18. Männer 280 BERGLER Stephan 1989 CIS Amberg +9:13.81 18.    00:32:15.65

52. 19. Männer 135 SCHNEIDER Johannes 1990 +9:21.73 19.    00:32:23.57

53. 20. Männer 283 GRAU Alexander 1994 +9:25.63 20.    00:32:27.47

67. 21. Männer 262 HALLER Dominik 1992 +10:15.21 21.    00:33:17.05

68. 22. Männer 279 DEMEL Christian 1996 +10:15.38 22.    00:33:17.22

71. 23. Männer 245 BÖHRER Tobias 1994 +10:32.97 23.    00:33:34.81

83. 24. Männer 87 SIEGLER Matthias 1994 KLJB Adlholz +11:02.86 24.    00:34:04.70

84. 25. Männer 85 WISMET Jakob 1994 KLJB Adlholz +11:03.02 25.    00:34:04.86

86. 26. Männer 159 DICK Florian 1998 Uni Bayreuth +11:15.71 26.    00:34:17.55

90. 27. Männer 120 GMEINER Christoph 1995 AS Tralkörper +11:42.92 27.    00:34:44.76

94. 28. Männer 263 HUMMEL Philipp 1990 +11:58.70 28.    00:35:00.54

96. 29. Männer 259 SCHIMKUS Martin 1989 +12:17.91 29.    00:35:19.75

97. 30. Männer 161 BERGMANN Daniel 1993 FSV Waldthurn +12:21.39 30.    00:35:23.23

109. 31. Männer 340 BODENSTEINER Michael 1994 +13:12.52 31.    00:36:14.36

110. 32. Männer 75 SCHÄFER Eduard 1991 +13:13.80 32.    00:36:15.64

111. 33. Männer 143 RAHN Marcel 1993 Athletic Friends +13:14.35 33.    00:36:16.19

121. 34. Männer 89 WEIß Dominik 1997 KLJB Adlholz +14:19.24 34.    00:37:21.08

122. 35. Männer 88 HEINDL Manuel 1993 KLJB Adlholz +14:19.32 35.    00:37:21.16

131. 36. Männer 136 WEIß Jonas 1995 +17:01.81 36.    00:40:03.65

144. 37. Männer 125 EBNET Lukas 1995 +19:44.32 37.    00:42:46.16

Altersklasse M30
3. 1. M30 393 ROSNER Alexander 1988 RCR Schnaittenbach --- 1.    00:25:40.62

8. 2. M30 341 BODENSTEINER Christian 1988 Tristar Regensburg +1:46.48 2.    00:27:27.10

18. 3. M30 81 KOLLER Sebastian 1985 Die legendären Lauffüchse +3:13.22 3.    00:28:53.84

45. 4. M30 234 DÜRR Thomas 1988 DJK Ursensollen +6:13.83 4.    00:31:54.45

46. 5. M30 63 SCHRÜFER Michael 1987 +6:19.00 5.    00:31:59.62

62. 6. M30 271 OCONNELL Nick 1985 +7:15.24 6.    00:32:55.86

70. 7. M30 336 MÄDLER Franz 1984 DJK Ursensollen +7:47.62 7.    00:33:28.24

73. 8. M30 392 JÖNS Christian 1984 +7:59.26 8.    00:33:39.88

101. 9. M30 260 MISLER Robert 1988 Edgy Table +9:57.31 9.    00:35:37.93

105. 10. M30 284 SPECHT Benjamin 1988 Crossfit Amberg +10:16.73 10.    00:35:57.35

108. 11. M30 295 DEHLING Andreas 1987 SV Illschwang +10:29.87 11.    00:36:10.49

118. 12. M30 141 BIEBL Thomas 1987 +11:19.31 12.    00:36:59.93

120. 13. M30 231 LIEBERWIRTH Martin 1985 +11:30.06 13.    00:37:10.68

135. 14. M30 68 ECKL Daniel 1986 +14:59.23 14.    00:40:39.85

147. 15. M30 90 SAUER Wolfgang 1988 +19:42.11 15.    00:45:22.73

Altersklasse M35
7. 1. M35 230 SCHRAMM Sören 1980 Chemnitzer LV Megware --- 1.    00:27:17.91

9. 2. M35 107 DELLING Stefan 1979 TSV Detag Wernberg +34.88 2.    00:27:52.79

21. 3. M35 79 FORSTER Benjamin 1982 +2:08.34 3.    00:29:26.25

37. 4. M35 240 ARNOLD Florian 1979 CIS Amberg +3:56.67 4.    00:31:14.58

39. 5. M35 274 WITTMANN Stefan 1983 SV Parkstein +4:24.00 5.    00:31:41.91

50. 6. M35 381 OTTENSCHLÄGER Michael 1982 JSV Amberg +5:02.60 6.    00:32:20.51

60. 7. M35 83 NAUMOVIC Albert 1979 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +5:32.26 7.    00:32:50.17

66. 8. M35 71 WOLFRAM Christian 1982 +5:57.18 8.    00:33:15.09

69. 9. M35 254 MÜLLER Johannes 1981 SG WWA Weiden +6:01.25 9.    00:33:19.16

72. 10. M35 130 SCHNEIDER Franz 1979 CIS Amberg +6:20.77 10.    00:33:38.68

80. 11. M35 233 NEUDECKER Martin 1979 WSV Schönsee +6:38.53 11.    00:33:56.44

95. 12. M35 74 REINLÄNDER Nico 1982 Photo4me +7:59.10 12.    00:35:17.01

98. 13. M35 72 NEPPL Stefan 1979 LV Deggendorf +8:09.97 13.    00:35:27.88

102. 14. M35 121 SCHRÖER Florian 1980 AS Tralkörper +8:23.45 14.    00:35:41.36

104. 15. M35 285 KUMMERT Franz 1979 Crossfit Amberg +8:30.15 15.    00:35:48.06

107. 16. M35 365 LANGER Stefan 1982 Hirschauer Jungs +8:45.13 16.    00:36:03.04
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124. 17. M35 364 ZAPF Tobias 1983 +10:11.68 17.    00:37:29.59

148. 18. M35 349 BUTZ Christian 1979 +18:54.63 18.    00:46:12.54

Altersklasse M40
15. 1. M40 109 LIEBL Christian 1976 TSV Detag Wernberg --- 1.    00:28:30.95

36. 2. M40 116 ARNOLD Walter 1976 Laface- Team Weiden +2:43.44 2.    00:31:14.39

43. 3. M40 164 BÖHME Jens 1977 +3:17.30 3.    00:31:48.25

55. 4. M40 126 THEIS Fabian 1976 +4:00.07 4.    00:32:31.02

64. 5. M40 296 WILD Markus 1974 +4:29.85 5.    00:33:00.80

88. 6. M40 304 HÄNSCH Markus 1975 +5:58.61 6.    00:34:29.56

91. 7. M40 124 SCHÖN Roland 1977 SV Vilshofen +6:16.63 7.    00:34:47.58

93. 8. M40 104 DIRMAIER Andreas 1976 BMW Laufteam +6:19.84 8.    00:34:50.79

126. 9. M40 131 WÜHRL Tobias 1976 +9:27.09 9.    00:37:58.04

128. 10. M40 77 FLIERL Andreas 1975 Kirwaleit Traßlberg +10:15.42 10.    00:38:46.37

132. 11. M40 236 ARGAUER Johann 1975 DieArgauers +11:33.23 11.    00:40:04.18

134. 12. M40 112 KLINGER Thomas 1975 TSV Detag Wernberg +12:07.62 12.    00:40:38.57

138. 13. M40 239 SCHMID Konrad 1974 Lauftreff Schwandorf +12:37.49 13.    00:41:08.44

Altersklasse M45
6. 1. M45 128 LANG Michael 1970 DJK Weiden --- 1.    00:26:39.88

20. 2. M45 391 MEIER Stephan 1971 Lauftreff Neunburg v. Wald +2:23.83 2.    00:29:03.71

23. 3. M45 288 LEHNERER Matthias 1971 +2:57.27 3.    00:29:37.15

27. 4. M45 390 HANSKE Klaus 1970 TST Ammerthal +3:36.07 4.    00:30:15.95

35. 5. M45 92 BRAUN Thomas 1972 DJK Weiden +4:29.08 5.    00:31:08.96

44. 6. M45 267 FUCHS Florian 1969 TV 1861 Amberg +5:13.63 6.    00:31:53.51

54. 7. M45 383 IBLER Markus 1970 FFW Karmensölden +5:48.57 7.    00:32:28.45

61. 8. M45 277 SCHEFFMANN Josef 1969 TST Ammerthal +6:13.46 8.    00:32:53.34

63. 9. M45 303 AUERS Dietmar 1969 Traßlberger Kirwaleit +6:16.13 9.    00:32:56.01

65. 10. M45 248 HELDWEIN Stefan 1971 Stiftland-Gymnasium Tirschenreuth +6:21.87 10.    00:33:01.75

74. 11. M45 373 GUTTENBERGER Uwe 1969 TSV Königstein +7:04.45 11.    00:33:44.33

75. 12. M45 105 SCHIMMELPFENNIG Martin 1970 DJK Ensdorf +7:05.34 12.    00:33:45.22

79. 13. M45 250 FISCHER Peter 1969 DJK Weiden +7:09.86 13.    00:33:49.74

82. 14. M45 84 PIPO Jörg 1971 TSV Ottobrunn +7:17.70 14.    00:33:57.58

87. 15. M45 117 KICK Gerhard 1971 +7:42.03 15.    00:34:21.91

92. 16. M45 232 MOHR Martin 1971 DJK Ursensollen +8:08.96 16.    00:34:48.84

100. 17. M45 359 PLOTTS Lewis 1972 TUS Rosenberg +8:55.43 17.    00:35:35.31

103. 18. M45 148 DUCKERS Lutz 1973 Quick Taxi +9:06.82 18.    00:35:46.70

114. 19. M45 247 MERKL Andreas 1973 +9:48.27 19.    00:36:28.15

127. 20. M45 156 GEBHARDT Thomas 1969 TV Bechtsrieth +11:22.84 20.    00:38:02.72

130. 21. M45 344 SCHMIDT Joachim 1969 TB Jahn Wiesau +12:47.59 21.    00:39:27.47

143. 22. M45 133 LÖCKE Tobias 1973 +15:41.02 22.    00:42:20.90

149. 23. M45 253 SCHWÄRZER Markus 1972 SV Loderhof/Sulzbach +19:56.99 23.    00:46:36.87

150. 24. M45 272 PFLEGER Matthias 1970 RSG Vilstal +35:35.75 24.    01:02:15.63

Altersklasse M50
14. 1. M50 114 DEMLEITNER Herbert 1966 TSV Detag Wernberg --- 1.    00:28:28.72

17. 2. M50 293 MAIER Mario 1968 Skivereinigung Amberg +4.31 2.    00:28:33.03

19. 3. M50 243 KRUG Berthold 1967 MaliCrew e.V. +26.83 3.    00:28:55.55

30. 4. M50 261 KRANL Gernot 1967 RSC Neukirchen +1:56.39 4.    00:30:25.11

38. 5. M50 286 FRÖHLICH Robert 1965 DJK Weiden +2:53.65 5.    00:31:22.37

51. 6. M50 301 WÖLLMER Heinz 1968 TST Ammerthal +3:52.65 6.    00:32:21.37

58. 7. M50 298 FLIERL Christian 1967 LTV Naabtal +4:15.97 7.    00:32:44.69

106. 8. M50 290 NIEBLER Franz 1965 +7:33.59 8.    00:36:02.31

112. 9. M50 146 EHRENSCHWENDER Klaus 1964 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +7:53.04 9.    00:36:21.76

123. 10. M50 62 HUTZLER Jürgen 1968 CIS Amberg +8:52.62 10.    00:37:21.34

129. 11. M50 294 MARX Karsten 1966 SV Illschwang +10:37.92 11.    00:39:06.64

146. 12. M50 281 SICHELSTIEL Gerhard 1967 +16:50.32 12.    00:45:19.04
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Altersklasse M55
13. 1. M55 134 STEINER Jürgen 1962 DJK Weiden --- 1.    00:28:20.95

31. 2. M55 99 KOLLER Georg 1962 TB-Weiden +2:08.64 2.    00:30:29.59

34. 3. M55 289 GRAML Anton 1960 Skivereinigung Amberg +2:46.07 3.    00:31:07.02

40. 4. M55 241 MESSER Bernhard 1963 Bochschnoukn Pruihausen +3:23.26 4.    00:31:44.21

42. 5. M55 96 HELGERT Max 1960 TB-Weiden +3:26.54 5.    00:31:47.49

57. 6. M55 385 DORNER Robert 1961 +4:16.75 6.    00:32:37.70

77. 7. M55 343 WÜHRL Karl 1962 SV Schönhaid +5:26.79 7.    00:33:47.74

81. 8. M55 108 HÖLZL Emi 1962 TSV Detag Wernberg +5:36.55 8.    00:33:57.50

85. 9. M55 348 MÄNDL Wolfgang 1963 SV Amberg +5:46.33 9.    00:34:07.28

89. 10. M55 139 ZIMMERMANN Markus 1963 TV Sulzbach-Rosenberg Lauftreff +6:20.44 10.    00:34:41.39

113. 11. M55 312 SCHRÖPF Siegfried 1960 ESV Amberg +8:01.87 11.    00:36:22.82

115. 12. M55 137 KLEIERL Alois 1962 Spvgg Pfreimd +8:11.38 12.    00:36:32.33

116. 13. M55 150 KOTZBAUER Norbert 1962 +8:17.80 13.    00:36:38.75

117. 14. M55 317 HUBER Albert 1959 Lauffreunde Velden +8:25.78 14.    00:36:46.73

139. 15. M55 67 LÖW Thomas 1962 +12:52.22 15.    00:41:13.17

Altersklasse M60
59. 1. M60 299 WALCH Robert 1958 TB-Weiden --- 1.    00:32:44.79

76. 2. M60 94 HÖLZL Albert 1958 TB-Weiden +1:02.32 2.    00:33:47.11

78. 3. M60 382 RENNER Wolfgang 1956 +1:04.15 3.    00:33:48.94

119. 4. M60 323 ROIER Paul 1954 SC Germania +4:23.67 4.    00:37:08.46

125. 5. M60 367 TAMM Hendryk 1955 LG Eckental +4:46.07 5.    00:37:30.86

133. 6. M60 153 BACKOFEN Heiko 1957 TuS Rosenberg +7:21.19 6.    00:40:05.98

136. 7. M60 322 BRÜCKNER Tekem 1958 St. Pauli +8:08.94 7.    00:40:53.73

142. 8. M60 102 KLEINLEIN Martin 1958 +9:35.69 8.    00:42:20.48

145. 9. M60 282 BOHNES Arno 1957 ARBORA +11:07.06 9.    00:43:51.85

Altersklasse M65
56. 1. M65 129 DEMUTH Harald 1950 SWC Regensburg --- 1.    00:32:32.99

99. 2. M65 127 THEIS Manfred 1949 RSG Vilstal +2:56.20 2.    00:35:29.19

137. 3. M65 138 BIESLER Manfred 1953 WSV Nabburg +8:32.60 3.    00:41:05.59

140. 4. M65 255 STIEGLER Günter 1951 RSG Vilstal +8:50.67 4.    00:41:23.66

141. 5. M65 155 BÖHM Hermann 1950 TB-Weiden +9:18.84 5.    00:41:51.83
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